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9/1 (Friday) 9/2 (Sat).9/3 (Sun)
HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY Waipio Soccer Complex #10

GROUP LEAGUE

9/1 (Friday) HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY

9/2 (Sat).Waipio Soccer Complex #14B

9/3 (SaN).Waipio Soccer Complex #14B

TEAM GF GA GD Pts Rank
2011 FC Hawaii

2012 FC Hawaii

ALBION SC

Honolulu Bulls SC

Excellent Feet FC

2-2 0-2 4-1 1-7 7 12 -5 4
2-2 2-1 2-0 1-7 7 10 -3 9
2-0 1-2 4-0 0-12 7 14 -7 6
1-4 0-2 0-4 2-7 3 17 -14 0
7-1 7-1 12-0 7-2 33 4 29 12
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State of Hawaii USA

State of Hawaii USA

State of Hawaii USA

State of Hawaii USA

Japan

TIME SCHEDULE

TIME SCHEDULE

TIME SCHEDULE

HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY #1 HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY #2

Waipio Soccer Complex #14B
Waipio Soccer Complex #14B

Waipio Soccer Complex #14B

Waipio Soccer Complex #14B

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

11:30 AM
12:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00PM

3:00PM

5:00 PM

Excellent Feet FC 12 VS 0 ALBION SC Honolulu Bulls SC 1 VS 4 2011 FC Hawaii
ALBION SC 4 VS 0 Honolulu Bulls SC 2012 FC Hawaii 1 VS 7 Excellent Feet FC

ALBION SC 1 VS 2 2012 FC Hawaii
2011 FC Hawaii 1 VS 7 Excellent Feet FC
2012 FC Hawaii 2 VS 2 2011 FC Hawaii

Excellent Feet FC 7 VS 2 Honolulu Bulls SC

Honolulu Bulls SC 0 VS 2 2012 FC Hawaii
2011 FC Hawaii 0 VS 2 ALBION SC

Excellent Feet FC 15 SEMI 0 2011 FC Hawaii

2012 FC Hawaii 3 SEMI 0 ALBION SC

Excellent Feet FC 14 1 2012 FC Hawaii

1nd place FINAL 4nd place

2nd place FINAL 3Rd place

FINAL
WINNER a WINNER B

9-a-side / 20 minute half / In case of tournament draw 5-a-side PK


