# TOBIGERI HAWAII HNL 2023

PRODUCED BY SPORTS-FACILITY INC

9/1 (FRIDAY) HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY



9/2 (SAT). 9/3 (SUN) WAIPIO SOCCER COMPLEX #10

#### GROUP LEAGUE

TEAM		(h)	ACEION SE	**	EFFE	GF	GA	GD	PTS	RANK
2011 FC HAWAII	TOBIGERI	2-2	0-2	4-1	1-7	7	12	-5	4	4
2012 FC HAWAII	2-2	TOBICE ?!	2-1	2-0	1-7	7	10	-3	٩	2
ALBION SC Suite of Ramed USA	2-0	1-2	TOBIGERI	4-0	0-12	7	14	-7	6	3
HONOLULU BULLS SC	]-4	0-2	0-4	TOBIGERI	2-7	3	17	-14	0	5
EXCELLENT FEET FC	7-1	7-1	12-0	7-2	TOBICERI	33	4	29	12	1

# 9/1 (FRIDAY) HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY

TIME SCHEDULE	HA	<del> </del> 1	HAWAII PACIFIC UNIVERSITY #2							
5:30 PM	EXCELLENT FEET FC	12	VS	0	ALBION SC	HONOLULU BULLS SC	1	VS	4	2011 FC HAWAII
6:30 PM	ALBION SC	4	VS	0	HONOLULU BULLS SC	2012 FC HAWAII	1	VS	7	Excellent feet fC

## 9/2 (SAT). WAIPIO SOCCER COMPLEX #14B

TIME SCHEDULE		WAIPIO SO	ccer Com	1PLEX #14	В	
11:30 AM	ALBION SC	l	VS	2	2012 FC HAWAII	WAIPIO SOCCER COMPLEX #14B
12:30 AM	2011 FC HAWAII	l	VS	7	EXCELLENT FEET FC	SPORTS FACILITY, INC
2:30 PM	2012 FC HAWAII	2	VS	2	2011 FC HAWAII	<b>J</b> FACILITY,INC
3:30 PM	EXCELLENT FEET FC	7	VS	2	HONOLULU BULLS SC	

### 9/3 (SAN). WAIPIO SOCCER COMPLEX #14B

TIME SCHEDULE	V	VAIPIO SO	CCER COM	1PLEX #14	В	
10:00 AM	HONOLULU BULLS SC	0	VS	2	2012 FC HAWAII	
11:00 AM	2011 FC HAWAII	0	VS	2	ALBION SC	WAIPIO SOCCER COMPLEX #14B
2:00PM	EXCELLENT FEET FC	15	SEMI	0	2011 FC HAWAII	<b>G</b> DODTS
2 00111	1ND PLACE		FINAL	-	4ND PLACE	SPORTS FACILITY, INC
3:00PM	2012 FC HAWAII	3	SEMI	0	ALBION SC	
,,	2ND PLACE		FINAL		3RD PLACE	
5:00 PM	EXCELLENT FEET FC	14	FINAL	1	2012 FC HAWAII	
3 30 111	WINNER A				WINNER B	